
4H									           December 2009

	 Index
	 No.	 Part No.		  Description

	 1.	 11-191024-001		  Flat Washer (3/4)
	 2.	 11-534521-000	 N.A. 	 Retaining Ring (3/4)
	 3.	 N.A.		  Pivot Pin
	 4.	 53-200919-000	 N.A. 	 Graphic Panel Retainer
	 5.	 53-200898-005		  Pipe - 126" long
	 6.	 11-176001-001		  Hex Nut w/Lockwasher Assembly (5/16)
	 7.	 53-200907-000	 N.A. 	 Support Brace Plate
	 8.	 53-200908-000	 N.A. 	 Support Brace "U" Bolt
	 9.	 11-001355-001		  Hex Hd. Bolt (3/8-16 x 2-3/4")
	 10.	 11-195016-001		  Spring Lockwasher (3/8)
	 11.	 11-190514-001		  Flat Washer (13/32)
	 12.	 11-125011-001		  Hex Nut (3/8-16)
	 13.	 11-001353-001		  Hex Hd. Bolt (3/8-16 x 2-1/4")
	 14.	 53-201004-000	 N.A. 	 Support Angle
	 15.	 53-201005-000	 N.A. 	 Masking Unit Support
	 16.	 11-190014-001		  Flat Washer (3/8)
	 17.	 11-125204-001		  Hex Jam Nut (3/8-16)
	 18.	 53-200922-000	 N.A. 	 White Filler Strip

		  N.A. = No Longer Available

B-2000 Action Set
Masking Unit Support Assembly



December 2009											         5H	

B-2000 Action Set
Masking Unit Support Assembly

18


